COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	& 1976	
1. LOCATION	4, Glendown Park, Templeogue,		
2. PROPOSAL	Extension and ret of garag		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Re	Date Further Particulars equested (b) Received	
	P 5th March, 1985	1	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Kevin J. Clarke, Address 6, Lucan Heights, Lucan, Co. Dublin.		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. & Mrs. Desmond Brannigan, Address 4, Glendown Park, Templeogue,		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1209/85 Date 22nd April, 1985		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/2031/85 Date 5th June, 1985	Notified 5th June, 1985 Effect Permission granted	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by	Date	Regi	

Future Print 476588

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

1. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/2.0.31./85

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Form B1 Future Print Ltd.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval XXXX Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1982 AXXXXXXXX 1963-1983

Kevin J. Clarke,	Decision Or Number an	der d Date . P/1209/85 22/4/85	
	Register Reference No 85B-163		
n Benede Transport principal de la proposition della proposition	Planning C	Planning Control No	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	26.2 9	n Received on5/3/85	
pplicant Mr. & Mrs. D. Brannigan.	 	enemente en el entre de la company de la com	
PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developmen		VA	
···· estension to kitchen and retention of gar	rage conv	ersion to ramily roun ac	
4 Glendown Park, Templeogue.	(本) (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4	A 6-3 CT - POLICION DE DE DES DES CO	
" A COMPLETION C		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
CONDITIONS			
 The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordar the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the app save as may be required by the other conditions attached 	 To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 		
 That before degree prints that the Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that appropried in the development. 	In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878–1964.		
3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling uni	3. To prevent unauthorised development.		
 That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture existing premises. 	with the	4. In the interest of visual amenity.	
gs M			
· ·			
e .		M	
•	×		
9€ π		21	
		IV.	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	osaa esserritaji E	For Principal Officer	
	_		
		Date 5 JUN 1985	

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the

terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

al. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/2.0.31./85

PLANNING DEPARTMENT,
BLOCK 2,
IRISH LIFE CENTRE,
LR. ABBEY STREET,
DUBLIN 1.

Form Bi Future Print Ltd.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and	Developmen	1963-1987 1963-1987 1963-1983	
ToKevin J. Clarke,	Decision C Number a	Order nd Date . P/1209/85 ~ 22/4/85	
6 · Lucan · Heighter · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Register R	Register Reference No85B-163	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Planning (
Co. Dublin.	Application	n Received on 5/3/.85	
Applicant Mr. & Mrs. D. Brannigan.	resten te se brete	## 53 %&#.****** 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</th></tr><tr><th>A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development</th><th></th><th></th></tr><tr><th></th><th>iana na marangan na manangan na manang Manangan na manangan na ma</th><th>n Seringgan in state of the sering of the se</th></tr><tr><th>estension to kitchen and retention of ga</th><th>7.1</th><th>DIRECTOR OF THE CONTRACT OF TH</th></tr><tr><th>4 Glendown Park, Templeogue.</th><th>*</th><th>(Minima) and an and a second for the second for the second and the second for the</th></tr><tr><th>CONDITIONS</th><th>=======================================</th><th>REASONS FOR CONDITIONS</th></tr><tr><td> The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the appeared as may be required by the other conditions attached. That before development and all conditions of that appeared in the development. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling under the existing premises. </td><td>plication, I hereto. building proval be iit.</td><td> To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964. To prevent unauthorised development. In the interest of visual amenity. </td></tr><tr><td></td><td>s</td><td>- Ar</td></tr><tr><td>Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council</td><td>is ei sanskeld</td><td>For Principal Officer 5 JUN 1985</td></tr></tbody></table>	

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the

terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.